

Free Progress School Research Centre for Integral Education and Human Values Sri Aurobindo Education Society

Fee Structure of Academic Session 2023-24 Nursery to Class VIII

(In INR)

Admission Fee (for new admission only)

Rs. 200/-

School Fee (for six months)

Rs.50, 892/-

School Fee (full year) Rs. 1, 01,784/-

Late Fees

- First 15 days after due date Rs. 250/-
- Then late fee Rs. 30/- per day

Please Note: A concession of Rs. 1400/-(off line payment) and 6.75% (online payment) for parents depositing fee for the full year with the first instalment.

Manager

15.03.2023